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DANICA  HANKIN
BRIANNA BOWENS
MICKAELLA BOWENS
BREE SANTILLAN
FLORGEL URSUA
TAYLOR  WHITNEY
LINDA PEDERSON
MARTIN  DRAKE
MARTIN  DRAKE
MARTIN  DRAKE
MARTIN  DRAKE
RICHARD WISEMAN
COBY CARDEN
WES CHUN
WES CHUN
WES CHUN
WES CHUN
WES CHUN
WES CHUN
WES CHUN
WES CHUN
WALT ADKINS
MIKE WEBB
JARRED  MORRIS
ALEXANDEIHANKIN
BRYAN JACKSON
JARRED  MORRIS
BRANDON EBERSOLE
MIKE HANKIN
JULIEN KORASKINSKY
CoBY CARDEN
COBY CARDEN
LINDA PEDERSON
BRIANNA BOWENS
MICKAELLA BOWENS
FLORGEL URSUA
ROBERT  PILOTON
COLIN SEARGENT
VICTOR  SPURIGO
BRYAN JACKSON
VICTOR  SPURIGO
VICTOR  SPURIGO
VICTOR  SPURIGO

HENDERSON
BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
AVOCADO HTS
HENDERSON
MURIETTA

LAS VEGAS

GREEN VALLEY RANCH
GREEN VALLEY RANCH
GREEN VALLEY RANCH
GREEN VALLEY RANCH
LAS VEGAS

LAWTON

WIAPAHO

WIAPAHO

WIAPAHO

WIAPAHO

WIAPAHO

WIAPAHO

WIAPAHO

WIAPAHO

SAN JOSE

LAWTON

FORT MOJAVE
HENDERSON

SPRING VALLEY

FORT MOJAVE

LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
HENDERSON

LAWTON

LAWTON

LAS VEGAS
BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
SPRING VALLEY
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

NV
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
NV

NV

NV
OK
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
CA
OK
AZ
NV
CA
AZ
NV
NV
NV
OK
OK

NV
CA
CA
NV
NV
AL

NV
CA
NV

NV
NV

(S, ]

14
34
26
54
68
68
68
68
72
62
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
75
56
24
12
40
24
23
39
22
62
62

52 100KG
5 35KG
6 40KG

34 60KG

40 100KG

18 100KG

62 82.5KG

82.5KG

62 82.5KG

62 82.5KG
62 82.5KG

105
77
88

132

148

198

220

148

148

148

148

198

198

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

275

308

220
88

181

220

242

242

181

198

198

ACT WT

99 DEADLIFT
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING

132 POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING

203 POWERLIFTING

147 BENCH

147 BENCH

147 BENCH

147 BENCH

190.2 BENCH
197.1 BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
269.5 BENCH
291.3 BENCH
CURL
DEADLIFT
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
241.5 POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
PUSHPULL
197.1 PUSHPULL
197.1 PUSHPULL

94.6 WEIGHTLIFTING
24.2 WEIGHTLIFTING
36.2 WEIGHTLIFTING
58.4 WEIGHTLIFTING
91.3 WEIGHTLIFTING
98.4 WEIGHTLIFTING

79 WEIGHTLIFTING
80.7 WEIGHTLIFTING

79 WEIGHTLIFTING

79 POWER CLEAN
79 POWER CLEAN

RY 6-7

RY 5

RY 6-7

RT 14-15
OPEN

R OPEN
RM 50-54
LM 65-69
M 65-69
RLM 65-69
RLM 65-69
RLM 70-74/
RM 60-64
LIFE

LM

M

OPEN

R LIFE

R OPEN
RLM

RM

RM 75-79
RM 55=59
OPEN

RT 12-13
RM 40-44
OPEN

RJR

R SUB

RJR

R OPEN
RLM 60-64

M 50-54
RY 5

RY 6-7
OPEN
SUB

T 18-19
LM 60-64
M 40-44
M 60-64

LM 60-64
M 60-64

B SQUAT RSQUAT BBENCH RBENCH BDL

14.5
92.5
107.5
112.5
95

145
217.5
242.5
167.5

B SNATCH
47
4.5
6.5
47
60
115
35
60
35
B CLEAN
50
50

55
9.5
97.5 52.5
55

75

55
125
125
125
125
135
152.5
25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25
117.5
155
70

105
135
135
120
85
152.5
152.5

22.5
14

20
132.5
130
137.5
117.5

137.5

47.5
205
237.5
305
182.5
155
237.5
237.5

R SNATCH B CLEAN & R CLEAN & JERK

56
4.5
8.5

67

70

143

45

80

45

147

R DL

135

TOTAL
22.5
28.5

44
277.5
2925

325
267.5
125
125
125
125
135
152.5

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25
117.5

155
70
47.5
455
590
682.5
470
240
390
390

TOTAL

103

9

15

114

130

258

80

140

80

50
50

TOTAL #
49.6035
62.8311
97.0024

611.7765
644.8455
716.495
589.7305
275.575
275.575
275.575
275.575
297.621
336.2015
55.115
55.115
55.115
55.115
55.115
55.115
55.115
55.115
259.0405
341.713
154.322
104.7185
1003.093
1300.714
1504.64
1036.162
529.104
859.794
859.794

TOTAL #

227.0738
19.8414
33.069
251.3244
286.598
568.7868
176.368
308.644
176.368

110.23
110.23



